www.leaml.org.uk

UKWA NATIONAL WINDSURFING CHAMPIONSHIPS

08:00-09:30

08:00

08:30

08:45

09:15

10:00

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:00
18:30

Including Junior, Youth & Masters and Team 15 Champions Cup
Grafham Water Sailing Club — 11* & 12 September 2021

Volunteer Event Schedule
Saturday

Competitor Registration
Red and blue UKWA marquee adjacent to the sailing club

Event Management Briefing
Top deck bar area in Sailing Club
Bob Ingram, Tessa Ingram, Paul Sibley, James Palin, Robin Nicol and Chris Lewis

Safety Briefing — Led by Bob Ingram & James Palin
Top deck bar area in Sailing Club
All race officials, safety boat crews, mark layers and class support boat crews

Team Briefing — Tessa Ingram with Rob Strange & Paul Sibley with Simon Moore
Top deck bar area in Sailing Club
Blue course, green course and orange course race teams

Team 15 Leaders Briefing - Led by Paul Sibley
Top deck bar area in Sailing Club
All team 15 coaches and leaders

Shore Based Team Meet
Red and blue UKWA marquee adjacent to the sailing club

Competitor Briefing — Led by Bob Ingram
Red and blue UKWA marquee adjacent to the sailing club unless otherwise advised

Safety Boat Fleet to Launch
Check in with Course Safety Leader

Fleets to be Released

First Possible Start

Dinner
Order before 10:30am directly with the café
Café

*Please note there is no last possible start on Saturday



08:00

08:30

08:45

09:00

09:00

09:15

09:20

09:40
10:00

16:00
TBC

www.leaml.org.uk

UKWA NATIONAL WINDSURFING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Including Junior, Youth & Masters and Team 15 Champions Cup
Grafham Water Sailing Club — 11* & 12 September 2021

Volunteer Event Schedule
Sunday

Event Management Briefing
Top deck bar area in Sailing Club
Bob Ingram, Tessa Ingram, Paul Sibley, James Palin, Robin Nicol and Chris Lewis

Safety Briefing — Led by Bob Ingram & James Palin
Top deck bar area in Sailing Club
All race officials, safety boat crews, mark layers and class support boat crews

Team Briefing — Tessa Ingram with Rob Strange & Paul Sibley with Simon Moore
Top deck bar area in Sailing Club
Blue course, green course and orange course race teams

Team 15 Leaders Briefing - Led by Paul Sibley
Top deck bar area in Sailing Club
All team 15 coaches and leaders

Shore Based Team Meet
Red and blue UKWA marquee adjacent to the sailing club

Competitor Briefing — Led by Bob Ingram
Red and blue UKWA marquee adjacent to the sailing club unless otherwise advised

Safety Fleet to Launch
Check in with Course Safety Leader

Fleets to be Released
First Possible Start
Last Possible Start

Prize giving
Red and blue UKWA marquee adjacent to the sailing club unless otherwise advised.
Will be as soon as possible after the final results have been published.



