



UKWA NATIONAL WINDSURFING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Including Junior, Youth & Masters and Team 15 Champions Cup Grafham Water Sailing Club – 11th & 12th September 2021

Volunteer Event Schedule

Saturday

08:00 - 09:30	Competitor Registration Red and blue UKWA marquee adjacent to the sailing club
08:00	Event Management Briefing Top deck bar area in Sailing Club Bob Ingram, Tessa Ingram, Paul Sibley, James Palin, Robin Nicol and Chris Lewis
08:30	Safety Briefing – Led by Bob Ingram & James Palin Top deck bar area in Sailing Club All race officials, safety boat crews, mark layers and class support boat crews
08:45	Team Briefing – Tessa Ingram with Rob Strange & Paul Sibley with Simon Moore Top deck bar area in Sailing Club Blue course, green course and orange course race teams
09:15	Team 15 Leaders Briefing - Led by Paul Sibley Top deck bar area in Sailing Club All team 15 coaches and leaders
10:00	Shore Based Team Meet Red and blue UKWA marquee adjacent to the sailing club
10:00	Competitor Briefing – Led by Bob Ingram Red and blue UKWA marquee adjacent to the sailing club unless otherwise advised
10:20	Safety Boat Fleet to Launch Check in with Course Safety Leader
10:40	Fleets to be Released
11:00	First Possible Start
18:30	Dinner Order before 10:30am directly with the café Café

*Please note there is no last possible start on Saturday





UKWA NATIONAL WINDSURFING CHAMPIONSHIPS

Including Junior, Youth & Masters and Team 15 Champions Cup Grafham Water Sailing Club – 11th & 12th September 2021

Volunteer Event Schedule

Sunday

08:00	Event Management Briefing Top deck bar area in Sailing Club Bob Ingram, Tessa Ingram, Paul Sibley, James Palin, Robin Nicol and Chris Lewis
08:30	Safety Briefing – Led by Bob Ingram & James Palin Top deck bar area in Sailing Club All race officials, safety boat crews, mark layers and class support boat crews
08:45	Team Briefing – Tessa Ingram with Rob Strange & Paul Sibley with Simon Moore Top deck bar area in Sailing Club Blue course, green course and orange course race teams
09:00	Team 15 Leaders Briefing - Led by Paul Sibley Top deck bar area in Sailing Club All team 15 coaches and leaders
09:00	Shore Based Team Meet Red and blue UKWA marquee adjacent to the sailing club
09:15	Competitor Briefing – Led by Bob Ingram Red and blue UKWA marquee adjacent to the sailing club unless otherwise advised
09:20	Safety Fleet to Launch Check in with Course Safety Leader
09:40	Fleets to be Released
10:00	First Possible Start
16:00	Last Possible Start
ТВС	Prize giving Red and blue UKWA marquee adjacent to the sailing club unless otherwise advised. Will be as soon as possible after the final results have been published.